100-Schul3-Turnier 2014 Luftpistole Mannschaftswertu

SSV Hubertus Grof3hiittenhausengesar

SV Huttenthal

HSG Bittelborn

SG Grol3-Bieberau

SV Waldeslust Spachbriicken

SVF Eberstadt

Stephan Trippel
Volker Kress
Dirk Wagner

Volker Lautenschlager
Jan Sponagel
Harald Stephan

Evelin Kaiser
Karl Bernd Schmitt
Kerstin Gieseke

Richard Lippert
Ute Schéfer
Willi Wolf

Erik Wagner
Tobias Jordens
Thomas Forell

Selina Borger
Werner Borger
Richard Raupach

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP

93220-93240
93201-93220
93241-93260

93061-93080
93101-93120
93081-93100

93321-93340
93301-93320
93281-93300

93761-93780
93261-93280
93041-93060

64071-64090
93161-93180
93181-93200

64051-64070
64031-64050
64011-64030

95
92
92

94
92
80

94
91
86

90
89
86

87
90
90

90
86
86

98
93
95

92
85
91

93
87
90

90
87
90

93
89
80

90
90
87

94
90
94

90
90
82

88
90
87

92
91
87

89
90
90

92
91
86

98
94
96

90
90
84

92
86
85

93
92
85

94
94
87

94
92
81

ng

96
94
91

97
83
88

94
89
90

90
88
87

90
86
83

94
87
83

95
94
93

95
95
87

93
90
91

94
86
92

87
91
84

93
87
94

95
94
95

93
89
89

93
91
87

93
88
84

95
87
89

90
90
86

96
92
91

92
95
79

92
87
81

89
87
88

85
87
81

89
87
85

93
95
89

91
87
89

91
91
86

91
92
81

91
95
79

80
82
80

93
92
86

92
90
89

90
89
80

92
91
80

91
85
86

82
91
81

953
930
922

926
896
858

920
891
863

914
891
860

902
894
849

894
883
849

2.805

2.680

2.674

2.665

2.645

2.626



